NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA
ISIN: NO0010196140  WKN:

Overview
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Price
11.925 NOK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

(2] 0.61% (0.07)

NO0010196140
NAS

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

NOK
Transport
Stock

893 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

11.675 NOK (30,000)
12.175 NOK (30,000)
11.775 NOK

11.925 NOK

11.775 NOK

11.8525 NOK
14.0398 NOK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
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2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
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2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2024

Download

[w [w [= [= [

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257595318,257594825,257594457,257594135,257595117,171496992,171496994,172397121,202356119,202356126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0010196140-2024-09-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0010196140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010196140&ID_NOTATION=19842979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e0a76231bd8618e545f7840c7d1e42b86ec049c899d42cabcc92fc79147bbc3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c0a918da7956fb317&time=1726810592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=136f15cbc88347868d5d08d536b58b505e49086c32235f0cfe154d511b528bdd&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e7132d61e720d784&time=1726810592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7b4501ec92b67819097b8953b8e1cd163c94c294f18fd5d8a01c384570f6fa9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b7278ad89325b61a2&time=1726810592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bec574170a4eaefb41dff7d014a91c94e27a20a3940cbfda39493eaf32507004&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc399967b8c4e8255&time=1726810592&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3ac3991b4ad4a2adaf46ef67bd5c0c33b776e70bfa68b66697c86355c94dd54&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2d9912a0eea58ac2&time=1726810592&tool=RSC

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Details

2024/09/18 16:20:00

Price
11.925 NOK

Difference (] 0.61% (0.07)

General attributes

ISIN NO0010196140
Symbol NAS
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 893 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.675 NOK (30,000)
Ask (Ask size) 12.175 NOK (30,000)
Open 11.775 NOK
High 11.925 NOK
Low 11.775 NOK
Close (prev. day) 11.8525 NOK
VWAP 14.0398 NOK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -27.90% +34.62% +30.48%
Perf (abs.) -4.62 +3.07 +2.79
Beta - - -
Volatility  49.05 45.30 47.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:31
09/18

Munich 2024/ 17:26
09/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

European Trade Reporting 09/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:44

Price

1.0155 EUR

1.002 EUR

1.01 EUR

11.925 NOK

1.006 EUR

11.483 NOK (0)

10.820 NOK (0)

12.286 NOK (31

12.518 NOK (4,500

18.198 NOK (2024/04/09

10.017 NOK (2024/08/08

18.198 NOK (2024/04/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
7.817 NOK (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.18 32
0.00 12
0.00 3
0.00 2
0.01 3
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19842979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75688332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75727333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8238706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8240493

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

18:00 11.945 NOK 1.35

20:44 0.9302 USD 0.00

08:10 0.9834 EUR 0.00

21:52 1.0145 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93405689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8234032

NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

nurwegianﬂ

Contact Details
NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE ASA

Oksengyveien 3 - 1330 Fornebu
Telefon: +47-67-59-30-00
Fax: +

E-mail: marketing@norwegian.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: NORWEGIAN AIR
SHUTTLE ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA is an airline company, which engages in the provision of
aviation, other transport, and travel-related activities. It offers routes to destinations in
Europe, North Africa, and the Middle East. It operates through the Domestic Norway and
Other geographical segments. The company was founded on January 22, 1993 and is
headquartered in Fornebu, Norway.

Members of Management Board

Geir Karlsen

Anne-Sissel
Skanvik

Christoffer Sundby

Guro H. Poulsen

Hans-Jorgen
Wibstad

Knut Olav Irgens
Hoeg

Magnus Thome
Maursund

Tore Jenssen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Svein Harald
Jygard

Eric Holm

Karina Kjeer
Deacon

Katherine Jane
Sherry

Katrine
Gundersen

Lars Rahbaek
Boilesen

Stephen
Kavanagh

Torstein Soland

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:marketing@norwegian.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0010196140-2024-09-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0010196140
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